the Department of Teacher Education section in this catalog. 

Content Area Requirements
Requirements for each academic area are listed under each department’s heading. Various 

certification options are detailed in the same section. 
	                        Total: Minimum one hundred twenty-two (122) semester hours

REQUIREMENTS FOR THE BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING
See School of Nursing for Specific Requirements.

REQUIREMENTS FOR THE BACHELOR OF MUSIC
See Department of Music for Specific Requirements.

TEXAS GENERAL EDUCATION CORE CURRICULUM